

# Bid Tabulation

Bids opened in the Board of Spokane Commissioners  
11:00 a.m. Wednesday, December 06, 2017

Project: C3221 - Monroe Road Bridge # 2803 Approach

*Engineer's Estimate*

T LaRiviere Equipment Exc.

Halme Construction, Inc.

Moreno Nelson Construction Corp

N.A. Degerstrom

Item #	Item Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	19,544.63	19,544.63	58,982.59	58,982.59	21,000.00	21,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	ACRE	0.69	5,000.00	3,450.00	10,756.75	7,422.16	14,000.00	9,660.00	9,200.00	6,348.00	10,000.00	6,900.00
3	SAWCUTTING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	L.F.	47.00	4.00	188.00	2.30	108.10	8.00	376.00	45.00	2,115.00	5.00	235.00
4	REMOVING WIRE FENCE	L.F.	700.00	3.00	2,100.00	5.74	4,018.00	1.00	700.00	6.00	4,200.00	3.00	2,100.00
5	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	1,724.00	15.00	25,860.00	9.42	16,240.08	20.00	34,480.00	11.00	18,964.00	12.00	20,688.00
6	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION	C.Y.	1,192.00	5.00	5,960.00	4.84	5,769.28	14.00	16,688.00	20.00	23,840.00	5.00	5,960.00
7	PLAIN ST. CULV. PIPE 0.064 IN. TH. 12 IN. DIAM.	L.F.	133.00	45.00	5,985.00	41.29	5,491.57	53.00	7,049.00	99.00	13,167.00	40.00	5,320.00
8	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	702.00	60.00	42,120.00	24.31	17,065.62	27.00	18,954.00	30.00	21,060.00	35.00	24,570.00
9	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28, 0.17 FT. DEPTH	S.Y.	228.00	20.00	4,560.00	20.66	4,710.48	23.00	5,244.00	43.00	9,804.00	25.00	5,700.00
10	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28, 0.33 FT. DEPTH	S.Y.	2,845.00	25.00	71,125.00	21.35	60,740.75	24.00	68,280.00	19.00	54,055.00	26.00	73,970.00
11	ASPHALT PRICE COST ADJUSTMENT	CALC	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
12	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	ACRE	0.94	5,000.00	4,700.00	3,868.15	3,636.06	5,697.00	5,355.18	3,600.00	3,384.00	5,000.00	4,700.00
13	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL	EACH	2.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,984.33	5,968.66	3,291.00	6,582.00	2,665.00	5,330.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
14	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	LF	200.00	35.00	7,000.00	28.12	5,624.00	31.00	6,200.00	25.00	5,000.00	35.00	7,000.00
15	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	EACH	2.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	975.65	1,951.30	1,076.00	2,152.00	872.00	1,744.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
16	PAINT LINE	L.F.	2,700.00	0.50	1,350.00	0.26	702.00	0.30	810.00	1.00	2,700.00	0.50	1,350.00
17	SIGN TOP POST	EACH	3.00	200.00	600.00	88.96	266.88	97.00	291.00	250.00	750.00	100.00	300.00
18	SIGN BASE POST	EACH	3.00	125.00	375.00	258.26	774.78	285.00	855.00	250.00	750.00	325.00	975.00
19	SIGN RELOCATION	EACH	1.00	200.00	200.00	235.30	235.30	260.00	260.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
20	SIGN PLATE	S.F.	12.25	25.00	306.25	21.64	265.09	24.00	294.00	25.00	306.25	30.00	367.50
21	ROADWAY SURVEYING	L.S.	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,739.09	5,739.09	3,165.00	3,165.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
22	REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX	EACH	5.00	250.00	1,250.00	573.91	2,869.55	665.00	3,325.00	450.00	2,250.00	300.00	1,500.00
23	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
<b>Totals</b>					216,175.88		208,583.34		211,722.18		215,569.25		228,837.50

Engineer's Estimate plus ten percent. \$237793.47

*Compiled* \_\_\_\_\_

*Certified* \_\_\_\_\_